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March 2022
SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION ' pRECIP

DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING POWER PACHECO SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
C.F.S TUNNEL
900,217
1 442.24 896,355 -3,862 0 2,374 136 0 562 34 0.11 0.00
2 442.07 894,715 -1,640 0 593 98 0 -135 47 0.15 0.00
3 442.12 895,197 482 794 0 86 0 -464 75 0.24 0.00
4 442,28 896,741 1,544 794 0 86 0 71 44 0.14 0.01
5 442,26 896,548 -193 0 0 81 0 -17 59 0.19 0.01
6 442,30 896,934 386 710 0 84 0 -431 62 0.20 0.00
7 442.30 896,934 0 0 0 83 0 83 a7 0.15 0.00
8 442.36 897,513 579 0 595 58 0 944 62 0.20 0.00
9 442.31 897,030 -483 0 0 41 0 -202 62 0.20 0.00
10 442.28 896,741 -289 0 0 42 0 -104 87 0.28 0.00
11 442,17 895,679 -1,062 0 615 83 0 163 109 0.35 0.00
12 441.98 893,847 -1,832 0 670 83 0 -171 84 0.27 0.00
13 441.85 892,595 -1,252 0 593 82 0 44 72 0.23 0.00
14 441.80 892,113 -482 0 0 85 0 -158 72 0.23 0.00
15 442.31 897,030 4,917 2,380 0 27 0 126 94 0.30 0.00
16 442,76 901,377 4,347 2,380 0 1 0 -188 44 0.14 0.03
17 44294 903,117 1,740 794 22 0 0 106 85 0.27 0.00
18 44294 903,117 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0.30 0.00
19 44294 903,117 0 0 0 86 0 86 94 0.30 0.00
20 442.69 900,700 -2,417 0 0 83 0 -1,135 3 0.01 0.24
21 442.67 900,507 -193 25 0 85 0 -37 94 0.30 0.00
22 442.65 900,314 -193 67 0 87 0 =77 94 0.30 0.00
23 442,71 900,893 579 816 0 90 0 -433 78 0.25 0.00
24 442,82 901,957 1,064 794 522 87 0 352 106 0.34 0.00
25 442.78 901,570 -387 0 32 86 0 =77 88 0.28 0.00
26 442.84 902,150 580 783 0 86 0 -404 119 0.38 0.00
27 443.15 905,149 2,999 1,587 0 86 0 11 103 0.33 0.00
28 443.26 906,214 1,065 794 0 88 0 -169 85 0.27 0.35
29 443.57 909,218 3,004 1,867 0 99 0 -253 41 0.13 0.13
30 444,13 914,653 5,435 3,070 0 102 0 -227 72 0.23 0.00
31 444,75 920,682 6,029 3,245 0 153 0 -52 63 0.20 0.00
TOTALS 20,465 20,900 6,016 2,374 0 -2,186 2,273 7.27 0.77
ACRE-FEET 20,465 41,448 11,935 4,706 0 -4,342 4,508
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Power 11,935 Spill 0 This month = 0.77
Pacheco Tunnel 4,706 October 01, 2021 To date = 513

Total 16,641



